Consultancy Services Agreement signed on May
11, 2020 and commenced w.e.f June 10, 2020.

Procurement of Contractor for Main Works
(MW-1)
Contract MW-1 Dam Part (Civil Works) and Tangir
Hydropower Works were awarded to M/s PowerChina-
FWO JV amounting to PKR 442,402,786,420/-
(Rupees Four Hundred Forty-Two Billion, Four
Hundred Two Million, Seven Hundred Eighty-Six
Thousand, Four Hundred and Twenty Only).

Work commenced w.e.f. August 07, 2020. The
work on aditing tunnel, dam abutment, excavation,
diversion tunnel inlet, outlet portals, diversion canal,
permanent access roads and 21 MW Tangir HPP
is in progress. Guide wall, left bank flushing &